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Thanksgiving Race

11/20/2021

Pee Wee
Name Horse's Name Time
Abilgail Pullen Montana (4pm) 18.116

Ashlynn Burns Bingo (4pm) 20.559

Sadie Norman Fizz (10am) 21.798

Brystol Bailey Dusty (4pm) 22.118

Kimber Joachim Ricky Bobby (10am) 22.387

Alyssa Christenson KD (10am) 23.088

Sunnie Smith Josie Pony (4pm) 24.126

Chloe Anderson Lacey (10am) 31.914

Kennedy Anderson Lacey (10am) 48.028

4D 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Amber Moore CP Dark Moon 13.918 $462.76)

2 Olivia Train Ought To Streak 13.919 $388.70)

3 Bella Keating Ril Cash Queen 13.974 $333.18)

4 Audrey Averill Reeses Frost N Star 14.03 $259.14)

5 Faith Lencioni KT Red Hot Chrome 14.136 $185.10)

6 Adriene Steffen Blackie 14.143 $129.57)

7 Samantha Sandall Tipsy Lou 14.177 $92.55)

8 Rachel Stoller A Famous Biankus 14.245

9 Katie Ayres Raisen Biankus 14.248

10 Olivia Train Desperado 14.354

Division II
1 Jessi Jo Stanfil Sin City Cyclone 14.469 $416.50)

2 Payton Johnson Doc I Am Guy 14.481 $349.83)

3 Grit Phillips BR Big Red Dog 14.494 $299.86)

4 Jeanette Etchebarne LF Soon To Be Famous 14.543 $233.22)

5 Rachel Stoller Classys Lil Hayday 14.554 $166.59)

6 Rayna Wurdinger Texas Miss Sprat 14.562 $116.61)

7 Kristen Whitehead Hickory Whiz Dun It 14.565 $83.29)

8 Heather Hoge KM Locked N Loaded 14.567

9 Vicki Jacobson Marge 14.574

10 Keston Greiner Hada Peppymint Lena 14.612

Brandy Bailey TBR Fame N Money 14.625

Aysia Turner DSR Shameless 14.633

Amanda Burns Six Figure Judge 14.644

Lindsay Taylor A Classic Dreamz 14.644

Kristen Whitehead El Rubio Dinero "Jimi" 14.671

Carla Hann RCA Two Blue 14.693

Kathleen Shelton-Allen Justice 14.706

Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze "Murphy" 14.712

Holly Prince Dan Jet 14.728

Isabelle Hefley SX Lea Leo Drift 14.743

Carolyn Jensen Dancen Ta Fame 14.755

Audrey Averill THR Black Pearl Fame 14.757

Wylie Sturm Sixes High Hand 14.77



Kayla Petrak Peppys Little Reno 14.809

Gina Hall Papas Off His Rocker 14.856

Halle Johnson Hol E Mol E Captain "Molly" 14.857

Mandy Entze Bogie Remembers Turn 14.88

Marla Jochim Watch The Rainbow 14.888

Olivia Leonhart Eddie 14.897

Courtney Scott Dat Cash GoneGone 14.905

Ainsley Savageau Famous Friday 14.911

Division III
1 Dani Howard Im A Twisted Sister 14.926 $354.80)

2 Katie Kelly SmartChicFritziNick 14.981 $298.01)

3 Patsy Hayes Solitare Pepinic 14.986 $255.43)

4 Malisa Anderson Smokin Ta First 14.987 $198.67)

5 Sara Brinkman Stilletto Biankus 14.998 $141.91)

6 Courtney Baustain Chip 15.017 $99.33)

7 Stephanie Chike Kiss My Honey Buns 15.018 $70.95)

8 Charlee Hoge Goose 15.023

9 Carolyn Jensen Rocks E Firewater 15.025

10 Stormy Griffin Peps Doxie Dove 15.026

Lindsey Griffin Ima Circuit Judge 15.031

Makiyah Stevens Hollywoods Little Miss 15.057

Brandy Groce Zee 15.072

Courtney Berreth Winridge Sierra 15.076

Tracey Train Streaking Magnolia 15.109

Nikki Brinkman CE Streaking Sedona 15.115

Jessi Jo Stanfil Skippa Dirty Judge 15.12

Kenra DeAngelis Chanels Smokin Corona 15.144

Grit Phillips BR Flingin My Sass 15.144

Ellie Endres SC Laced In Charm 15.146

Joie Smith Packin Dynamite 15.159

Andrea Saracco Platinum Reggie 15.192

Cindy Westlund Touch The Starlight "Stella" 15.21

Jennifer Norman Fizz 15.251

Megan Townsend Heza Harlee 15.252

Wendy Guinn Fling N Fabulous 15.277

Carolyn Jensen Blazin Dash Ta Thunder 15.296

Kandi Hansen Royal Pepto Cat 15.335

Kaylee Whynot Bugatti 15.363

Carol Wurdinger Annie 15.398

Sharon Woods Kimz Hucklebery Hank 15.415

Division IV
1 Faith Lencioni Lotta Hip Looks 15.424 $308.53)

2 Katelyn Carlson Rumor Is Im Famous 15.431 $259.13)

3 Alexis Cunningham RCA Ikes Lil Chey 15.433 $222.12)

4 Maidson Dunn Docs Starlike Dixie 15.435 $172.75)

5 Marcie Stewart Command The Casino 15.497 $104.88)

5 Kym VanBergen Smarty Pants On Fire 15.497 $104.88)

7 Lauren Jacobs High Brows Chicken 15.511 $61.70)

8 Charisa Lockman Mobilin Ta Fame 15.522

9 Katie Elliott Colonel 15.526

10 Emily Francisco Chocolates Tuff Guy 15.544

Kandi Hansen Poppas Smart Pepinic 15.546

Lisa Mulholland Burnin Firewater 15.567



Paige Lantz Meego 15.577

Brittany Herb Remington 15.606

Kathy Miller Firewater N Perks "Vince" 15.624

Faith Lencioni TR Lions On Fire 15.626

Lauren Casey All That Fire "Ollie" 15.651

Marybeth Clement Homie 15.658

Niki Davila Major Dukes Lorne "Duke" 15.667

Kim Stagner Picos Destiny Is Dun 15.684

Marcie Djoseland Miracle Rey Rose "Rosa" 15.687

Emersyn Brester Majors Miss Chex 15.689

Angela Stevenson Enchanted Starlight 15.708

Makenzie Raugust Snoop 15.713

Alexsis Williams Dot 15.759

Cassandra Schrunk Jane 15.803

Shawna Johnson Dualin Perks 15.853

Aumi Jochim Jackie Bee 15.88

Nicole Doering Maddy 16.006

Mandy Entze De Mostest Drift 16.016

Alexa Wacker Star Warrior 16.093

Romy Case Cowboy 16.169

Debbie Pack Falcons Judge Rules 16.263

Valerie James Wanna Cash A Check 16.29

Lacey Bishop EZ Red Freckles 16.405

Joan Cooper Winston 16.552

Amanda Henderson CDs Lunar Eclipse 16.633

Savannah Lehman Eyes A Gator 16.647

Lacey Bishop Little Smooth Sands 16.663

Emma Belcher Codys Cajun Kitty "Ruby" 16.663

Elle Fischer Trooper 16.685

Mary Etzel Docs Fanzie Bar 16.686

Olivia Pullen Ripsy Doll Hancock 16.817

Jessica Abatie Moonshine 16.859

Kristen Whitehead Marthas Son Of A Gun 16.865

Amy Smith TLS Feeling Foxy 16.886

Reanna Miller Bettin On A Streak 16.949

Makayla Johnson SMR Frosted Falcon 16.983

Layla Acuff Viper 17.194

Taylor Herinckx Platinum Impression 17.233

Valerie James Phoenix 17.449

Sophia Crawford Picassos Little Lady 17.49

Taylor Muir French Cadillac 17.498

Lynn Schultz Unchain The Guy 17.517

Gabby Hartman Sassy 18.077

Toni Turner Dawn Winds Clarity 18.184

Tinasha Souza Annie 18.424

Michelle Carey CD's Zanella 18.504

Hanna Jacobs Hot N Spicy Tenders 18.761

Sally Johnston RCA Mona Blue 19.222

Emillee McCall NPN BridgetsMyTeeBlue 20.131

Tori Turner Dunnit In Spanish no time

Trinity Christenson Brennas Smooth Kid "Pete" no time

Gracie Borntrager Shady Breeze no time

Caleb Gutierrez PinesFreckledGrace no time



Jacque Schumachar Hancocks Wild Pass no time

Ellie Purdy Roanie no time

Joie Smith Famous Judge Lucy K3 no time

Rayna Wurdinger Lil no time

Angie Goffin Myrias Solis no time

Tammy Brusch December Moon no time

Lexi Kenworthy Dashing Ace no time

Skylar Jersey Mya UR A Biankus no time

Carissa Bottensek FrenchRecklessEyes no time

Nialah Palmer Easy Kipa Dash no time

Linnea Foster Zukow no time

Lexi Brester Dualler Lady Blue no time

Morgan Brownell SJR Gina Smoothie no time

Bailey Davis Simba no time

Olivia Haines-Hooker GrammysSpitfire "Sadie" no time

Amber Moore Ima Dark Gem no time

Amber Moore Blue Duck Down no time

Debbie Pack SMR Judge My Falcon no time

Amelia Culp Blessing no time

Niki Davila Checkie Check "Mya" no time

Bailey Keim Bogie no time

Arley Hughes JK Hitman no time

Lauren Guinn Ettas Great Victory no time

Carissa Bottensek FlingNMemories no time

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Amber Moore CP Dark Moon 13.918 $208.52)

2 Olivia Train Ought To Streak 13.919 $177.60)

3 Audrey Averill Reeses Frost N Star 14.03 $138.99)

4 Samantha Sandall Tipsy Lou 14.177 $108.10)

5 Rachel Stoller A Famous Biankus 14.245 $77.22)

6 Katie Ayres Raisen Biankus 14.248 $61.77)

Division II
1 Grit Phillips BR Big Red Dog 14.494 $187.68)

2 Jeanette Etchebarne LF Soon To Be Famous 14.543 $159.84)

3 Rachel Stoller Classys Lil Hayday 14.554 $125.09)

4 Brandy Bailey TBR Fame N Money 14.625 $97.29)

5 Aysia Turner DSR Shameless 14.633 $69.49)

6 Lindsay Taylor A Classic Dreamz 14.644 $27.79)

6 Amanda Burns Six Figure Judge 14.644 $27.79)

8 Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze "Murphy" 14.712

9 Holly Prince Dan Jet 14.728

10 Isabelle Hefley SX Lea Leo Drift 14.743

Carolyn Jensen Dancen Ta Fame 14.755

Audrey Averill THR Black Pearl Fame 14.757

Kayla Petrak Peppys Little Reno 14.809

Gina Hall Papas Off His Rocker 14.856

Marla Jochim Watch The Rainbow 14.888

Olivia Leonhart Eddie 14.897

Courtney Scott Dat Cash GoneGone 14.905

Ainsley Savageau Famous Friday 14.911

Division III



Name Card # Horse's NameTime Winnings
1 Dani Howard Im A Twisted Sister 14.926 $159.86)

2 Patsy Hayes Solitare Pepinic 14.986 $136.16)

3 Malisa Anderson Smokin Ta First 14.987 $106.56)

4 Sara Brinkman Stilletto Biankus 14.998 $82.88)

5 Stephanie Chike Kiss My Honey Buns 15.018 $59.20)

6 Carolyn Jensen Rocks E Firewater 15.025 $47.36)

7 Stormy Griffin Peps Doxie Dove 15.026

8 Lindsey Griffin Ima Circuit Judge 15.031

9 Makiyah Stevens Hollywoods Little Miss 15.057

10 Brandy Groce Zee 15.072

Courtney Berreth Winridge Sierra 15.076

Grit Phillips BR Flingin My Sass 15.144

Ellie Endres SC Laced In Charm 15.146

Cindy Westlund Touch The Starlight "Stella" 15.21

Jennifer Norman Fizz 15.251

Megan Townsend Heza Harlee 15.252

Carolyn Jensen Blazin Dash Ta Thunder 15.296

Kandi Hansen Royal Pepto Cat 15.335

Kaylee Whynot Bugatti 15.363

Sharon Woods Kimz Hucklebery Hank 15.415

Division IV
1 Katelyn Carlson Rumor Is Im Famous 15.431 $139.02)

2 Kym VanBergen Smarty Pants On Fire 15.497 $105.53)

2 Marcie Stewart Command The Casino 15.497 $105.53)

4 Lauren Jacobs High Brows Chicken 15.511 $72.07)

5 Charisa Lockman Mobilin Ta Fame 15.522 $51.47)

6 Kandi Hansen Poppas Smart Pepinic 15.546 $41.18)

7 Paige Lantz Meego 15.577

8 Kathy Miller Firewater N Perks "Vince" 15.624

9 Lauren Casey All That Fire "Ollie" 15.651

10 Niki Davila Major Dukes Lorne "Duke" 15.667

Cassandra Schrunk Jane 15.803

Aumi Jochim Jackie Bee 15.88

Nicole Doering Maddy 16.006

Alexa Wacker Star Warrior 16.093

Romy Case Cowboy 16.169

Lacey Bishop EZ Red Freckles 16.405

Amanda Henderson CDs Lunar Eclipse 16.633

Emma Belcher Codys Cajun Kitty "Ruby" 16.663

Lacey Bishop Little Smooth Sands 16.663

Mary Etzel Docs Fanzie Bar 16.686

Olivia Pullen Ripsy Doll Hancock 16.817

Jessica Abatie Moonshine 16.859

Taylor Herinckx Platinum Impression 17.233

Taylor Muir French Cadillac 17.498

Lynn Schultz Unchain The Guy 17.517

Toni Turner Dawn Winds Clarity 18.184

Hanna Jacobs Hot N Spicy Tenders 18.761

Arley Hughes JK Hitman no time

Olivia Haines-Hooker GrammysSpitfire "Sadie" no time

Carissa Bottensek FrenchRecklessEyes no time

Carissa Bottensek FlingNMemories no time



Tori Turner Dunnit In Spanish no time

Bailey Keim Bogie no time

Amber Moore Blue Duck Down no time

Lexi Kenworthy Dashing Ace no time

Nialah Palmer Easy Kipa Dash no time

Bailey Davis Simba no time

Linnea Foster Zukow no time

Niki Davila Checkie Check "Mya" no time

Youth 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Samantha Sandall Tipsy Lou 14.177 $77.71)

2 Kristen Whitehead Hickory Whiz Dun It 14.565 $67.99)

3 Kristen Whitehead El Rubio Dinero "Jimi" 14.671 $48.56)

Division II
1 Isabelle Hefley SX Lea Leo Drift 14.743 $69.94)

2 Wylie Sturm Sixes High Hand 14.77 $61.18)

3 Ainsley Savageau Famous Friday 14.911 $43.70)

Courtney Baustain Chip 15.017

Charlee Hoge Goose 15.023

Stormy Griffin Peps Doxie Dove 15.026

Makiyah Stevens Hollywoods Little Miss 15.057

Joie Smith Packin Dynamite 15.159

Division III
1 Kaylee Whynot Bugatti 15.363 $59.58)

2 Katelyn Carlson Rumor Is Im Famous 15.431 $52.12)

3 Alexis Cunningham RCA Ikes Lil Chey 15.433 $37.22)

Division IV
1 Emersyn Brester Majors Miss Chex 15.689 $51.81)

2 Makenzie Raugust Snoop 15.713 $45.32)

3 Alexsis Williams Dot 15.759 $32.37)

Aumi Jochim Jackie Bee 15.88

Nicole Doering Maddy 16.006

Romy Case Cowboy 16.169

Emma Belcher Codys Cajun Kitty "Ruby" 16.663

Elle Fischer Trooper 16.685

Olivia Pullen Ripsy Doll Hancock 16.817

Kristen Whitehead Marthas Son Of A Gun 16.865

Taylor Herinckx Platinum Impression 17.233

Toni Turner Dawn Winds Clarity 18.184

Amelia Culp Blessing no time

Olivia Haines-Hooker GrammysSpitfire "Sadie" no time

Morgan Brownell SJR Gina Smoothie no time

Nialah Palmer Easy Kipa Dash no time

Skylar Jersey Mya UR A Biankus no time

Lexi Brester Dualler Lady Blue no time

Tori Turner Dunnit In Spanish no time

Trinity Christenson Brennas Smooth Kid "Pete" no time

Lexi Kenworthy Dashing Ace no time

Joie Smith Famous Judge Lucy K3 no time

Lauren Guinn Ettas Great Victory no time



Youth 2nd Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Samantha Sandall Tipsy Lou 14.177 $105.00)

Division II
1 Isabelle Hefley SX Lea Leo Drift 14.743 $56.71)

2 Ainsley Savageau Famous Friday 14.911 $37.79)

Stormy Griffin Peps Doxie Dove 15.026

Makiyah Stevens Hollywoods Little Miss 15.057

Division III
1 Kaylee Whynot Bugatti 15.363 $48.30)

2 Katelyn Carlson Rumor Is Im Famous 15.431 $32.20)

Division IV
1 Emersyn Brester Majors Miss Chex 15.689 $42.00)

2 Aumi Jochim Jackie Bee 15.88 $28.00)

Nicole Doering Maddy 16.006

Romy Case Cowboy 16.169

Emma Belcher Codys Cajun Kitty "Ruby" 16.663

Olivia Pullen Ripsy Doll Hancock 16.817

Taylor Herinckx Platinum Impression 17.233

Toni Turner Dawn Winds Clarity 18.184

Tori Turner Dunnit In Spanish no time

Lexi Kenworthy Dashing Ace no time

Lexi Brester Dualler Lady Blue no time

Olivia Haines-Hooker GrammysSpitfire "Sadie" no time

Nialah Palmer Easy Kipa Dash no time

Senior 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Jeanette Etchebarne LF Soon To Be Famous 14.543 $51.89)

2 Heather Hoge KM Locked N Loaded 14.567 $34.58)

Keston Greiner Hada Peppymint Lena 14.612

Carolyn Jensen Dancen Ta Fame 14.755

Marla Jochim Watch The Rainbow 14.888

Carolyn Jensen Rocks E Firewater 15.025

Division II
1 Andrea Saracco Platinum Reggie 15.192 $46.41)

2 Wendy Guinn Fling N Fabulous 15.277 $30.93)

Carolyn Jensen Blazin Dash Ta Thunder 15.296

Sharon Woods Kimz Hucklebery Hank 15.415

Kym VanBergen Smarty Pants On Fire 15.497

Division III
1 Lisa Mulholland Burnin Firewater 15.567 $38.22)

2 Kathy Miller Firewater N Perks "Vince" 15.624 $25.47)

Senior 2nd Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Jeanette Etchebarne LF Soon To Be Famous 14.543 $53.21)

Carolyn Jensen Dancen Ta Fame 14.755

Marla Jochim Watch The Rainbow 14.888

Carolyn Jensen Rocks E Firewater 15.025



Division II
1 Carolyn Jensen Blazin Dash Ta Thunder 15.296 $47.59)

Sharon Woods Kimz Hucklebery Hank 15.415

Kym VanBergen Smarty Pants On Fire 15.497

Division III
1 Kathy Miller Firewater N Perks "Vince" 15.624 $39.20)

Futurity 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Shawna Johnson Dualin Perks 15.853 $21.00)

Division II
1 Amy Smith TLS Feeling Foxy 16.886 $14.00)

Futurity 2nd Race

no entries

Derby 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Rachel Stoller Classys Lil Hayday 14.554 $42.00)

2 Kristen Whitehead Hickory Whiz Dun It 14.565 $28.00)

Brandy Bailey TBR Fame N Money 14.625

Carolyn Jensen Dancen Ta Fame 14.755

Derby 2nd Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Rachel Stoller Classys Lil Hayday 14.554 $52.50)

Brandy Bailey TBR Fame N Money 14.625

Carolyn Jensen Dancen Ta Fame 14.755

OBRA Open 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Jeanette Etchebarne LF Soon To Be Famous 14.543 $85.47)

2 Brandy Bailey TBR Fame N Money 14.625 $64.68)

3 Lindsay Taylor A Classic Dreamz 14.644 $46.20)

4 Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze "Murphy" 14.712 $34.65)

5 Carolyn Jensen Dancen Ta Fame 14.755

6 Malisa Anderson Smokin Ta First 14.987

7 Carolyn Jensen Rocks E Firewater 15.025

8 Carolyn Jensen Blazin Dash Ta Thunder 15.296

9 Kandi Hansen Poppas Smart Pepinic 15.546

Arley Hughes JK Hitman no time

Tammy Brusch December Moon no time

OBRA Open 2nd Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Jeanette Etchebarne LF Soon To Be Famous 14.543 $77.71)

2 Brandy Bailey TBR Fame N Money 14.625 $58.79)

3 Lindsay Taylor A Classic Dreamz 14.644 $42.00)

4 Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze "Murphy" 14.712 $31.50)

5 Carolyn Jensen Dancen Ta Fame 14.755



6 Malisa Anderson Smokin Ta First 14.987

7 Carolyn Jensen Rocks E Firewater 15.025

8 Carolyn Jensen Blazin Dash Ta Thunder 15.296

9 Kandi Hansen Poppas Smart Pepinic 15.546

Arley Hughes JK Hitman no time

OBRA 3500 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Dani Howard Im A Twisted Sister 14.926 $52.50)

2 Stephanie Chike Kiss My Honey Buns 15.018 $35.00)

3 Courtney Berreth Winridge Sierra 15.076

4 Marcie Stewart Command The Casino 15.497

5 Emma Belcher Codys Cajun Kitty "Ruby" 16.663

OBRA 3500 2nd Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Dani Howard Im A Twisted Sister 14.926 $52.50)

2 Stephanie Chike Kiss My Honey Buns 15.018 $35.00)

3 Courtney Berreth Winridge Sierra 15.076

4 Marcie Stewart Command The Casino 15.497

5 Emma Belcher Codys Cajun Kitty "Ruby" 16.663

OBRA 1000 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Ainsley Savageau Famous Friday 14.911 $63.00)

2 Brandy Groce Zee 15.072 $42.00)

3 Kaylee Whynot Bugatti 15.363

4 Cassandra Schrunk Jane 15.803

5 Valerie James Wanna Cash A Check 16.29

Linnea Foster Zukow no time

OBRA 1000 2nd Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Ainsley Savageau Famous Friday 14.911 $52.50)

2 Brandy Groce Zee 15.072 $35.00)

Kaylee Whynot Bugatti 15.363

Cassandra Schrunk Jane 15.803

Linnea Foster Zukow no time

OBRA 500 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Kym VanBergen Smarty Pants On Fire 15.497 $78.76)

2 Brittany Herb Remington 15.606 $65.62)

3 Kim Stagner Picos Destiny Is Dun 15.684 $52.50)

4 Marcie Djoseland Miracle Rey Rose "Rosa" 15.687 $39.37)

5 Angela Stevenson Enchanted Starlight 15.708 $26.25)

6 Debbie Pack Falcons Judge Rules 16.263

7 Joan Cooper Winston 16.552

8 Amanda Henderson CDs Lunar Eclipse 16.633

9 Mary Etzel Docs Fanzie Bar 16.686

10 Jessica Abatie Moonshine 16.859

Taylor Herinckx Platinum Impression 17.233

Toni Turner Dawn Winds Clarity 18.184



Michelle Carey CD's Zanella 18.504

Emillee McCall NPN BridgetsMyTeeBlue 20.131

Caleb Gutierrez PinesFreckledGrace no time

OBRA 500 2nd Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Kym VanBergen Smarty Pants On Fire 15.497 $63.00)

2 Amanda Henderson CDs Lunar Eclipse 16.633 $42.00)

3 Mary Etzel Docs Fanzie Bar 16.686

4 Jessica Abatie Moonshine 16.859

5 Taylor Herinckx Platinum Impression 17.233

6 Toni Turner Dawn Winds Clarity 18.184


